
Cancer Therapeutics Training Program Faculty 
 

Last Name First Name Title Dept Institution Email 

Principle Investigator     

 
Davies 

 
Peter 

 
Prof, Dir 

Center for Translational 
Cancer Research 

 
IBT 

pdavies@tamu.edu 

Co-PIs      

An Zhiqiang Prof, Dir 
Texas Therapeutics 
Institute UTH-IMM Zhiqiang.An@uth.tmc.edu 

Liu Wenshe Prof Chemistry TAMU wliu@chem.tamu.edu 

Tomlinson Suzanne 
Research 
Dir GCC 

 smtomlin@rice.edu 

Faculty - IBT      

 
Dashwood 

 
Roderick 

 
Prof, Dir 

Center for Epigenetics & 
Disease Prevention 

 
IBT 

rdashwood@tamu.edu 

 
Höök 

 
Magnus 

 
Prof, Dir 

Center for Infectious and 
Inflammatory Diseases 

 
IBT mhook@tamu.edu 

 
Huang 

 
Nancy 

 
Assoc Prof 

Center for Epigenetics & 
Disease Prevention 

 
IBT 

yun.huang@tamu.edu 

 
Moczygemba 

 
Margie 

Assoc Prof, 
Dir 

Ctr for Flow Cytometry 
Analysis & Cell Sorting 

 
IBT 

mmoczygemba@tamu.edu 

 
Rajendran 

 
Praveen 

Assoc Prof, 
Dir 

Antibody & 
Biopharmaceutics Core 

 
IBT 

prajendran@tamu.edu 

 
Ramos 

 
Ken 

Prof, Exec 
Dir, IBT 

Translational Medical 
Sciences 

 
IBT 

kramos@tamu.edu 

 
Silva 

 
Rick 

 
Asst Prof 

Ctr for Genomic and 
Precision Medicine 

 
IBT 

ricksilva@tamu.edu 

 
Stephan 

 
Cliff 

 
Assoc Prof 

Center for Translational 
Cancer Research 

 
IBT 

cstephan@tamu.edu 

 
Tsai 

 
Robert 

 
Assoc Prof 

Center for Translational 
Cancer Research 

 
IBT 

robtsai@tamu.edu 

 
Zhou 

 
Yubin 

 
Assoc Prof 

Center for Translational 
Cancer Research 

 
IBT 

yubinzhou@tamu.edu 

Faculty-TAMU      

Adjei Isaac Asst Prof Biomed Engineering TAMU adjeii@tamu.edu 
Burgess Kevin Chair Chemistry TAMU burgess@tamu.edu 
Chakraborty Sanjukta Asst Prof Medical Physiology TAMU schakraborty@tamu.edu 
 
 
Chapkin 

 
 
Robert 

 
 
Prof 

Nutrition; Program in 
Integrative Nutrition & 
Complex Diseases 

 
 
TAMU 

 
r-chapkin@tamu.edu 

Khan Mansoor Prof PHarmaceutical Sci TAMU mkhan@tamu.edu 
Meek Thomas Prof Biochem & Biophysics TAMU tdmeek@tamu.edu 
Morriss Andy Dean School of Innovation TAMU amorriss@tamu.edu 
Safe Stephen Prof Vet Physiol/Pharmacol TAMU ssafe@cvm.tamu.edu 
Suva Larry Dept Head Vet Physiol/Pharmacol TAMU lsuva@cvm.tamu.edu 
Walsh Alexandra Asst Prof Biomed Engineering TAMU walshaj@tamu.edu 
Yan Xin Asst Prof Chemistry TAMU xyan@TAMU.EDU 
Zhu Lin Assoc Prof Pharmaceutical Sciences TAMU lzhu@tamu.edu 
Faculty-UTHealth     

Butler Bruce VP Tech Transfer UTH Bruce.D.Butler@uth.tmc.edu 
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Carmon 

 
Kendra 

 
Asst Prof 

Center for Translational 
Cancer Research 

 
UTH-IMM 

Kendra.S.Carmon@uth.tmc.edu 

 
Cheng 

 
Xiaodong 

 
Prof 

Integrative Biology and 
Pharmacology; TTI 

 
UTH 

Xiaodong.Cheng@uth.tmc.edu 

 
Gorfe 

 
Alemayehu 

 
Assoc Prof 

Integrative Biology and 
Pharmacology 

 
UTH 

Alemayehu.G.Abebe@uth.tmc.edu 

 
 
Hancock 

 
 
John 

Prof, Chair, 
Exec Dir, 
IMM 

 
Integrative Biology and 
Pharmacology 

 
 
UTH 

 
John.F.Hancock@uth.tmc.edu 

Ju Cynthia Prof Anesthesiology UTH Changqing.Ju@uth.tmc.edu 
 
Kolonin 

 
Mikhail 

Assoc Prof, 
Dir 

Center For Metabolic & 
Degenerative Diseases 

 
UTH-IMM 

Mikhail.G.Kolonin@uth.tmc.edu 

Krishnan Sunil Prof Radiation Oncology UTH-IMM 
Sunil.krishnan@uth.tmc.edu 

 
Li 

 
Wenliang 

 
Assoc Prof 

Texas Therapeutics 
Institute 

 
UTH-IMM 

wenliang.li@uth.tmc.edu 

 
Li 

 
Yi-Ping 

 
Prof 

Integrative Biology and 
Pharmacology 

 
UTH 

Yi-Ping.Li@uth.tmc.edu 

 
Liu 

 
Qingyun (Jim) 

 
Prof, Dir 

Center for Translational 
Cancer Research 

 
UTH-IMM 

Qingyun.Liu@uth.tmc.edu 

 
McCarty 

 
Nami 

 
Assoc Prof 

Center for Stem Cell & 
Regenerative Medicine 

 
UTH-IMM 

Nami.McCarty@uth.tmc.edu 

 
Zhang 

 
Ningyan 

 
Prof 

Texas Therapeutics 
Institute 

 
UTH-IMM 

Ningyan.Zhang@uth.tmc.edu 

Faculty- TSU      

 
Gao 

 
Song 

 
Asst Prof 

Pharmaceutical and 
Environmental Health 

 
TSU 

song.gao@tsu.edu 

 
Liang 

 
Dong 

 
Prof, Chair 

Pharmaceutical and 
Environmental Health 

 
TSU 

liang_dx@tsu.edu 

Xie Huan 
Assoc Prof, 
Dir 

Pharmaceutical Sciences; 
Environ Tox Core TSU xieh@tsu.edu 

Faculty-BCM      

 
Ahmed 

 
Nabil 

 
Assoc Prof 

Pediatrics-Hem-Onc Cell & 
Gene 

 
BCM 

nahmed@bcm.edu 

 
Elsea 

 
Sarah 

 
Prof 

Molecular & Human 
Genetics 

 
BCM 

elsea@bcm.edu 

 
Hicks 

 
John 

 
Prof 

Pathology and 
Immunology 

 
BCM 

hicks@bcm.edu 

Leen Ann Marie Prof Pediatrics-Hem-Onc BCM aleen@bcm.edu 
 
 
Mancini 

 
 
Michael 

 
Prof, Core 
Dir 

Molecular & Cellular 
Biology; Integrated 
Microscopy Core 

 
 
BCM 

 
mancini@bcm.edu 

 
 
Matzuk 

 
 
Martin 

 
Prof, Dept 
Chair; Dir 

Pathology and 
Immunology; Ctr for Drug 
Discovery 

 
 
BCM 

 
mmatzuk@bcm.edu 

Metelitsa Leonid Prof Pediatrics-Oncology BCM metelits@bcm.edu 
Pati Debananda Prof Pediatrics-Oncology BCM pati@bcm.edu 
 
Rooney 

 
Cliona 

 
Prof 

Pediatrics-Hem-Onc Cell 
and Gene 

 
BCM 

crooney@bcm.edu 

 
Song 

 
Yongchen 

 
Prof 

Pharmacology and 
Chemical Biology 

 
BCM 

ysong@bcm.edu 
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Wang 

 
Jin 

 
Prof 

Pharmacology and 
Chemical Biology 

 
BCM 

wangj@bcm.edu 

 
Yao 

 
Cathy 

 
Prof 

 
Surgery - surgical oncology 

 
BCM 

qizhiyao@bcm.edu 

 
Young 

 
Damian 

 
Asst Prof 

Pharmacology and 
Chemical Biology 

 
BCM 

damian.young@bcm.edu 

 
Yustein 

 
Jason 

 
Assoc Prof 

Pediatrics, Hematology- 
Oncology 

 
BCM 

yustein@bcm.edu 

 

mailto:wangj@bcm.edu
mailto:qizhiyao@bcm.edu
mailto:damian.young@bcm.edu
mailto:yustein@bcm.edu

